LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

SABADO

DOMINGO

3
SE PROGRAMA
LAVADO DE
ALFOMBRA TRADI
CARLOS SOLACHE

10
SE PROGRAMA
LAVADO DE
ALFOMBRA TRADI
CARLOS SOLACHE

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
SE PROGRAMA
LAVADO DE
ALFOMBRA VIP
CARLOS SOLACHE

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
SE PROGRAMA
LAVADO DE
ALFOMBRA VIP
CARLOS SOLACHE

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
SE PROGRAMA
LAVADO DE
ALFOMBRA TRADI
CARLOS SOLACHE




